@ ALACER MAS

Abarcons

Abarcons en acer inoxidable fabricats en acer inoxidable A-304 amb femelles DIN-934 i volandera DIN-127 glover.

Arandela Grover /

Informacio técnica

Caodigo Dimensiones
DN
180112002 3/8"
180112003 1/2"
180112004 3/4"
180112005 1"
1801120060 @ 38
180112006 1.1/4"
180112007 1.1/2"
1801120080 @ 54
180112008 2"
1801120090 @ 65
1801120091 @70
180112009 21/2"
1801120100 g 84
180112010 3"
1801120120 @104
180112012 4"
1801120130 @ 129
180112013 5"
1801120140 @ 154

180112014 6"
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Peso
0.025
0.027
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0.401
0.456
0.487
0.536

0.627



